
Triathlon-Junior 10-15 years - 100m swim / 5km bike / 1km run

Female
DNS 134 Frankie Littleford 2014 Female 10-14

Male
1. 135 Mateus Vinagre 2015 Male 10-14 02:41 00:59 15:23 00:35 05:25 25:03

Triathlon-Enticer 12+years - 250m swim / 10km bike / 2km run

Female
1. 123 Audrey Russell 2012 Female 10-14 04:36 00:32 19:22 00:29 08:55 33:54
2. 125 Rochelle Hattam 1990 Female 35-39 05:20 00:48 18:06 00:51 08:58 34:03
3. 127 Tracey Reid 1982 Female 40-44 05:20 00:53 23:17 00:38 13:21 43:29
4. 118 Ava Marano 2012 Female 10-14 04:08 00:54 27:28 00:51 10:27 43:48
5. 120 Emma Furlan 2013 Female 10-14 05:21 01:00 25:54 00:42 10:57 43:54
6. 128 Kayley Reid 2012 Female 10-14 05:15 01:01 25:02 00:27 13:17 45:02
7. 132 jessica miclos 1991 Female 30-34 07:28 01:14 24:11 00:51 13:05 46:49
8. 117 Sara Tsovolos 2005 Female 20-24 05:22 01:43 34:50 01:08 13:58 57:01
DNS 119 Piper Sweeny 2010 Female 15-19
DNS 121 Ella Hardie 2007 Female 15-19

Male
1. 124 Taylor Mulhere 2012 Male 10-14 03:58 00:25 17:13 00:35 08:12 30:23
2. 131 mateus Winer 1992 Male 30-34 04:36 00:49 16:00 00:49 08:39 30:53
3. 129 jack adams 2013 Male 10-14 04:12 00:28 19:23 00:36 09:18 33:57
4. 122 Kai Quinlan 1974 Male 50-54 04:57 01:03 19:00 01:21 10:46 37:07
5. 126 Adam Marcin 1989 Male 35-39 04:59 01:21 21:02 00:38 09:09 37:09
6. 130 Harsha De Silva 1978 Male 45-49 10:37 02:05 26:12 01:40 13:03 53:37
7. 133 Josiah Bamber 1999 Male 25-29 07:36 02:28 28:50 01:41 20:04 1:00:39

Triathlon-Sprint 14+years - 750m swim / 20km bike / 5km run

Female
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1. 167 Ruby Cameron 2011 Female 10-14 14:03 00:36 40:00 00:43 21:59 1:17:21
2. 179 Kelly Collins 1979 Female 45-49 13:30 01:07 37:51 01:06 24:25 1:17:59
3. 176 Jazlyn Reid 2011 Female 10-14 15:26 00:30 39:13 00:42 26:16 1:22:07
4. 143 Narelle Berlanda 2008 Female 15-19 13:45 00:40 41:30 00:33 27:25 1:23:53
5. 163 Julie Greaves 1981 Female 40-44 15:29 00:56 42:04 01:05 26:28 1:26:02
6. 152 Jessica Liondas 1999 Female 25-29 15:59 01:37 48:42 00:54 35:50 1:43:02
DNS 156 Jessica Sharpe 1984 Female 40-44
DNS 193 Michelle Kurp 1983 Female 40-44

Male
1. 194 Adam Footit 1984 Male 40-44 12:17 00:31 28:44 00:27 18:25 1:00:24
2. 160 Alex Eason 2009 Male 15-19 09:37 00:21 31:15 00:25 18:50 1:00:28
3. 168 Ethan Mackie 2010 Male 15-19 10:46 00:28 31:31 00:25 18:50 1:02:00
4. 181 James Sweeney 1971 Male 50-54 11:49 00:35 29:48 00:38 21:15 1:04:05
5. 138 Mark Dempsey 1984 Male 40-44 12:48 00:37 29:06 00:40 21:11 1:04:22
6. 165 Dylan Fleischer 2010 Male 15-19 10:47 00:26 33:22 00:29 20:26 1:05:30
7. 177 Joseph Campbell 1994 Male 30-34 13:10 00:54 29:55 00:56 20:54 1:05:49
8. 158 Manuel Dos Santos 1982 Male 40-44 15:38 00:34 30:15 00:40 20:29 1:07:36
9. 188 Zsolt Veres 1978 Male 45-49 14:39 01:18 30:43 00:36 20:25 1:07:41
10. 166 Liam Thurston 1997 Male 25-29 13:49 00:51 32:31 00:42 20:08 1:08:01
11. 180 Dennis Daley 1997 Male 25-29 12:17 00:52 30:49 00:44 23:43 1:08:25
12. 192 Isaac Chapman 2011 Male 10-14 12:57 00:33 33:16 00:29 21:50 1:09:05
13. 150 Matthew Fosse 2012 Male 10-14 10:37 00:25 34:34 00:27 23:34 1:09:37
14. 191 Benjamin Wrigley 2001 Male 20-24 12:44 00:51 34:19 00:38 22:12 1:10:44
15. 186 Shannon Lum 1973 Male 50-54 13:45 00:30 33:27 00:32 23:47 1:12:01
16. 161 Ben Quinlan 1974 Male 50-54 13:41 01:14 32:45 01:33 25:24 1:14:37
17. 146 Joao Vinagre 1986 Male 35-39 15:04 00:44 36:59 00:54 21:06 1:14:47
18. 175 Braith Punton 2010 Male 15-19 10:54 00:42 40:13 00:34 23:17 1:15:40
19. 185 Daniel Richardson 1960 Male 65-69 15:38 01:18 34:52 01:07 23:50 1:16:45
20. 169 Dan Hobin 1983 Male 40-44 15:11 01:36 35:29 01:11 23:48 1:17:15
21. 172 Brian Bootle 1962 Male 60-64 12:40 00:32 34:18 00:55 29:53 1:18:18
22. 140 Andrew Johnstone 2001 Male 20-24 15:40 01:44 37:02 01:13 23:00 1:18:39
23. 178 Simon Herrmann 1986 Male 35-39 14:07 00:43 37:29 01:05 26:32 1:19:56
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24. 195 Ryan Williams 1996 Male 25-29 15:39 01:19 36:40 01:53 25:44 1:21:15
25. 141 Aaron Zaloumes 2003 Male 20-24 16:58 00:32 36:06 00:40 27:18 1:21:34
26. 136 Bryson Samuel 2010 Male 15-19 14:28 01:19 39:03 00:29 26:40 1:21:59
27. 139 Matteo Fragasso 2004 Male 20-24 15:24 01:22 42:53 01:02 22:30 1:23:11
28. 189 Victor Quiroz 1985 Male 40-44 16:53 00:46 38:34 02:00 25:07 1:23:20
29. 154 Lachlan yule 1996 Male 25-29 15:28 01:45 40:02 02:44 24:03 1:24:02
30. 182 Duncan Adams 1970 Male 55-59 15:53 00:59 39:15 00:49 27:07 1:24:03
31. 110 Steve Grice 1968 Male 55-59 17:11 00:54 36:32 01:29 28:39 1:24:45
32. 151 Joseph Lee 1988 Male 35-39 16:00 01:12 39:13 00:52 27:28 1:24:45
33. 162 James Scott 2007 Male 15-19 14:34 02:10 44:13 00:39 25:47 1:27:23
34. 183 Mark Bortolazzo 1972 Male 50-54 16:30 01:17 39:19 02:01 28:42 1:27:49
35. 159 Carlos Saavedra 1982 Male 40-44 22:53 01:34 34:42 01:33 27:20 1:28:02
36. 142 Mike Hiser 1958 Male 65-69 14:37 00:56 39:24 01:17 33:52 1:30:06
37. 155 Jerry Sunarho 1978 Male 45-49 19:58 01:46 38:20 01:10 29:55 1:31:09
38. 174 David Limburg 1979 Male 45-49 18:24 02:00 40:45 00:37 29:43 1:31:29
39. 190 Ethan Grice 2006 Male 15-19 13:52 01:37 40:10 02:44 35:33 1:33:56
40. 164 John-Paul Mullins 1980 Male 45-49 19:21 01:16 43:57 00:32 32:00 1:37:06
41. 170 Jordan Gosbell 2005 Male 20-24 26:26 04:35 53:32 01:45 22:32 1:48:50
DNF 137 Imran Khalid 1981 Male 40-44 21:55 01:37 49:48 00:54 35:02 1:49:16
DNF 145 Sam Hughes 2010 Male 15-19 11:06 00:35
DNF 153 Brayden Gray 2007 Male 15-19 12:49 00:32 35:50 00:42 05:46 55:39
DNF 171 Arda Parlak 2006 Male 15-19 26:35 04:30 44:25 01:26
DNF 173 Zayden Rothwell 2012 Male 10-14 11:42 00:25 39:12 00:44 12:12 1:04:15
DNF 184 Cody Salter 2003 Male 20-24 12:44 00:26
DNF 187 Michael Brown 1982 Male 40-44 16:00 00:51 22:22
DNS 144 Bryce Mullen 1999 Male 25-29
DNS 147 Rich Coombes 1983 Male 40-44
DNS 148 Harry Fraser 2009 Male 15-19
DNS 149 James Hayton 1998 Male 25-29
DNS 157 Kaelan Sharpe 2008 Male 15-19

Number of records: 80
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